

미 회미 SHRI AGRASEN VIDYALAYA CBSE Affiliation Number 1030675

(SPONSORED BY: SHRI AGRASEN CHARITABLE TRUST)

41-51 Sneh Nagar, Sapna Sangeeta Road, Near Lotus Showroom INDORE – 452001 (M.P.) Ph. 0731- 2464059, 7611130593 email:-agrasen_vidyalay@yahoo.co.in

(SCHOOL FEE 2023-2024)

Admission) Refundable	Rs. 3000/-
Admission (Non - Refundable)	Rs. 2200/-
Total Fee for Full Academic session (10 Months)	Fee Per Installment (5 Installments)
Rs. 29650/-	Rs. 5930/-
Rs. 37150/-	Rs. 7430/-
Rs. 44450/-	Rs. 8890/-
Rs. 50300/-	Rs. 10060/-
Rs. 56850/-	Rs. 11370/-
Total Fee for Full	Fee Per
Academic session	Installment
(10 Months)	(5 Installments)
Rs. 12900/-	Rs.2580/-
	Admission (Non - Refundable) Total Fee for Full Academic session (10 Months) Rs. 29650/- Rs. 37150/- Rs. 44450/- Rs. 50300/- Rs. 56850/- Total Fee for Full Academic session (10 Months)

Note: 1) First copy of Progress Book, Identity Card and Hand Book will be free. Extra copies will be charged.

- 2) Total fee for full academic session (Ten months) is payable in five installments.
- 3) It is compulsory to deposit the fees during the 15 days (1st to 15th) for the month for which the fee is due viz, June, August, October, December & February 2023/2024 to avoid penalty @ Rs. 5/- per day till the date you pay the fees.
- 4) School bus facility once opted cannot be cancelled or withdrawn.
- 5) Service Tax if any on above will be payable by the student separately.
- 6) This Fee structure is approved by the PTA in the meeting held on 22/12/2022.